120 days from date of opening of e-tender. 

Rs. 74.50 Lakhs (Seventy-four lakhs and Fifty 
thousand only). 

Estimated Cost 

Rs 1.49 lakhs (Rupees One Lakh and Forty-Nine 
Thousand only), 

Earnest Money (EMD)#* 

h) 
Cost of Tender Document#* 

Rs. 1500/- + 18% GST ie Rs. 1770/- (Rupees One 

thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy only). 

Two years extendable for a period of 12 months 
based on satisfactory performance and mutual 

agreement between RailTel and Agency. 

Duration of contract 

i)e-Tendering portal for submission 
of bids 

https://railtel.enivida.com 

Rs 8850/- (Including GST) - Rupees Eight Thousand 
Eight Hundred and Fifty only). 

k 
Tender Processing fee on eNivida* 

() # Small scale Units registered with NSIC and MSME under single point registration 

scheme are exempted from cost of Tender Documents and EMD. These exemptions 

shall be applicable provided units are registered with NSIC/MSEs for tendered